

BID RESULTS: Furnishing of Castings and Pipes, 2018

			T.I. Sales Inc.		John Hoadley and Sons		Ferguson Waterworks	
Item #	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Curb Stop CTS, Both Ends with No Drain, H15209N (Mueller)	175	\$ 86.73	\$ 15,177.75	\$ 89.50	\$ 15,662.50	\$ 91.25	\$ 15,968.75
2	Curb Stop 1P 1", Both Ends with No Drain, H10283N (Mueller)	135	\$ 67.71	\$ 9,140.85	\$ 72.00	\$ 9,720.00	\$ 73.35	\$ 9,902.25
3	Corp 1" CTS, H15008N (Mueller)	140	\$ 47.28	\$ 6,619.20	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 40.85	\$ 5,719.00
4	Corp Adaptors H-15512 1 1/4" IP Thread x 1" CTS, H15512N (Mueller)	100		\$ -	\$ 56.25	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 57.35	\$ 5,735.00
5	Corp 3/4" IP Female x 1" CTS, H15451N (Mueller)	120	\$ 17.75	\$ 2,130.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 15.30	\$ 1,836.00
6	Corp 1 1/4" Female Adaptor x 1" CTS, H15451N (Mueller)	140	\$ 18.24	\$ 2,553.60	\$ 24.50	\$ 3,430.00	\$ 31.40	\$ 4,396.00
7	1" Corp Adaptor x 1" CTS Female, H15071N (Mueller)	200	\$ 23.97	\$ 4,794.00	\$ 20.25	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 20.65	\$ 4,130.00
8	1" Corp Adaptor 1" IP X 1" CTS 45 Angle, H15534N (Mueller)	100		\$ -	\$ 37.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 38.40	\$ 3,840.00
9	1" Male IP Thread x 1" CTS Adaptor, H15428N (Mueller)	145	\$ 16.98	\$ 2,462.10	\$ 14.25	\$ 2,066.25	\$ 14.60	\$ 2,117.00
10	Compression Adaptor - (Mueller) - H-15428N 1"x3/4" MIP	100	\$ 15.65	\$ 1,565.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 12.75	\$ 1,275.00
11	Compression Adaptor - (Mueller) - H-15451N 1"x3/4" FIP	100	\$ 17.94	\$ 1,794.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15.30	\$ 1,530.00
12	Compression Adaptor - (Mueller) - H-15428N 1"x 1" MIP	100	\$ 16.98	\$ 1,698.00	\$ 14.25	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 14.60	\$ 1,460.00
13	Compression Adaptor - (Mueller) - H-15451N 1"x 1" FIP	100	\$ 20.46	\$ 2,046.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 20.70	\$ 2,070.00
14	1" Male X 3/4" Female Brass Reducers, Brass Bushings	120	\$ 2.92	\$ 350.40	\$ 4.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 4.90	\$ 588.00
15	Erie Style 4 1/2' - 5 1/2' Service Box with 18" Stainless Steel Rod	250	\$ 45.14	\$ 11,285.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 33.35	\$ 8,337.50
16	1" Telsco, K704-100G	200	\$ 14.26	\$ 2,852.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 2,900.00
17	Fernco - 4" Plastic to 4" Plastic	50	\$ 4.14	\$ 207.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 212.50	\$ 4.25	\$ 212.50
18	Fernco - 4" Asbestos to 4" Plastic	50	\$ 4.48	\$ 224.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 212.50	\$ 4.60	\$ 230.00
19	Fernco - 4" Clay to 4" Plastic	50	\$ 4.14	\$ 207.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 212.50	\$ 4.25	\$ 212.50
20	Fernco - 6" Plastic to 4" Plastic	50	\$ 10.40	\$ 520.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10.25	\$ 512.50
21	Fernco - 6" Plastic to 6" Plastic	50	\$ 8.87	\$ 443.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 9.75	\$ 487.50
22	Fernco - 6" Asbestos to 6" Plastic	50	\$ 9.57	\$ 478.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 10.25	\$ 512.50
23	Fernco - 6" Clay to 6" Plastic	50	\$ 8.87	\$ 443.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 9.75	\$ 487.50
24	Fernco - 8" Plastic to 8" Plastic	50	\$ 13.63	\$ 681.50	\$ 14.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 675.00
25	Fernco - 8" Asbestos to 8" Plastic	50	\$ 14.73	\$ 736.50	\$ 14.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 725.00
26	Fernco - 8" Clay to 8" Plastic	50	\$ 13.63	\$ 681.50	\$ 14.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 675.00
27	Fernco - 8" Cement to 8" Plastic	50	\$ 14.73	\$ 736.50	\$ 14.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 725.00
28	Fernco - 10" Plastic to 10" Plastic	25	\$ 20.46	\$ 511.50	\$ 19.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00

29	Fernco - 10" Asbestos to 10" Plastic	25	\$ 20.46	\$ 511.50	\$ 19.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00
30	Fernco - 10" Clay to 10" Plastic	25	\$ 20.46	\$ 511.50	\$ 19.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00
31	Fernco - 10" Cement to 10" Plastic	25	\$ 20.46	\$ 511.50	\$ 19.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00
32	Fernco - 12" Plastic to 12" Plastic	25	\$ 23.88	\$ 597.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 587.50
33	Fernco - 12" Asbestos to 12" Plastic	25	\$ 23.88	\$ 597.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 587.50
34	Fernco - 12" Clay to 12" Plastic	25	\$ 23.88	\$ 597.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 587.50
35	Fernco - 12" Cement to 12" Plastic	25	\$ 23.88	\$ 597.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 587.50
36	Fernco - 15" Plastic to 15" Plastic	25	\$ 38.40	\$ 960.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 950.00
37	Fernco - 15" Asbestos to 15" Plastic	25	\$ 137.15	\$ 3,428.75	\$ 144.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 3,050.00
38	Fernco - 15" Clay to 15" Plastic	25	\$ 38.40	\$ 960.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 37.75	\$ 943.75
39	Fernco - 15" Cement to 15" Plastic	25	\$ 38.40	\$ 960.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 1,325.00
40	SDR - 35 Sewer Pipe (4") - linear feet	500		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 1.25	\$ 625.00
41	SDR - 35 Sewer Pipe (6") - linear feet	500		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 2.25	\$ 1,125.00
42	SDR - 35 Sewer Pipe (8") - linear feet	500		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 3.79	\$ 1,895.00
43	SDR - 35 Sewer Pipe (10") - linear feet	100		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 5.95	\$ 595.00
44	SDR - 35 Sewer Pipe (12") - linear feet	100		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 8.55	\$ 855.00
45	SDR - 35 Sewer Pipe (15") - linear feet	100		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 12.70	\$ 1,270.00
			TOTAL	\$ 80,570.15	TOTAL	\$ 87,521.25	TOTAL	\$ 94,243.25

This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.